
 
 

COST OF ATTENDANCE GUIDE 
2023/2024 

Onsite 
Undergrad  
 
Living  
On‐Campus 
(Main Dorm) 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$18,900 

 
 

$8,550 

 
 

$1,250 

 
 

$1,100 

 
 

$1,970 

 
 

$31,770 

 

Onsite 
Undergrad  
 
Living  
On‐Campus 
(Townhome) 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$18,900 

 
 

$10,200 

 
 

$1,250 

 
 

$1,100 

 
 

$1,970 

 
 

$33,420 

 

Onsite 
Undergrad  
 
Living w/ 
Parent 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$18,900 

 
 

$3,400 

 
 

$1,250 

 
 

$1,100 

 
 

$1,870 

 
 

$26,520 

 

Onsite 
Undergrad  
 
Living  
Off‐Campus 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$18,900 

 
 

$13,599 

 
 

$1,250 

 
 

$1,100 

 
 

$1,870 

 
 

$36,719 

 

Online 
Undergrad  
 
Living w/ 
Parent 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$10,665 

 
 

$4,533 

 
 

$1,406 

 
 

$2,156 

 
 

$3,665 

 
 

$22,424 

 

Online 
Undergrad  
 
Living 
Off‐Campus 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$10,665 

 
 

$18,132 

 
 

$1,406 

 
 

$2,156 

 
 

$3,665 

 
 

$36,024 

 



 
 

COST OF ATTENDANCE GUIDE 
2023/2024 

Online 
Graduate 
MBA  
 
Living 
Off‐Campus 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$10,710 

 
 

$18,132 

 
 

$936 

 
 

$2,156 

 
 

$3,665 

 
 

$35,599 

 

Online 
Graduate 
(Other)  
 
Living 
Off‐Campus 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$8,550 

 
 

$18,132 

 
 

$936 

 
 

$2,156 

 
 

$3,665 

 
 

$33,439 

 

Online 
Doctorate 
MBA  
 
Living 
Off‐Campus 

Tuition & 
Fees 

Food & 
Housing 

Books/ 
Supplies 

Trans‐
portation 

Misc‐
ellaneous 

Cost of 
Attendance

 
 

$10,800 

 
 

$18,132 

 
 

$936 

 
 

$2,156 

 
 

$3,665 

 
 

$35,689 

 
 


