

COST OF ATTENDANCE GUIDE

2023/2024

Onsite	Tuition &	Food &	Books/	Trans-	Misc-	Cost of
Undergrad	Fees	Housing	Supplies	portation	ellaneous	Attendance
Living On-Campus (Main Dorm)	\$18,900	\$8,550	\$1,250	\$1,100	\$1,970	\$31,770
Onsite Undergrad	Tuition & Fees	Food & Housing	Books/ Supplies	Trans- portation	Misc- ellaneous	Cost of Attendance
Living On-Campus (Townhome)	\$18,900	\$10,200	\$1,250	\$1,100	\$1,970	\$33,420
		ı			1	
Onsite Undergrad	Tuition & Fees	Food & Housing	Books/ Supplies	Trans- portation	Misc- ellaneous	Cost of Attendance
Living w/ Parent	\$18,900	\$3,400	\$1,250	\$1,100	\$1,870	\$26,520
		1			1	
Onsite Undergrad	Tuition & Fees	Food & Housing	Books/ Supplies	Trans- portation	Misc- ellaneous	Cost of Attendance
Living Off-Campus	\$18,900	\$13,599	\$1,250	\$1,100	\$1,870	\$36,719
	•		1	•	,	
Online Undergrad	Tuition & Fees	Food & Housing	Books/ Supplies	Trans- portation	Misc- ellaneous	Cost of Attendance
Living w/ Parent	\$10,665	\$4,533	\$1,406	\$2,156	\$3,665	\$22,424
Online Undergrad	Tuition & Fees	Food & Housing	Books/ Supplies	Trans- portation	Misc- ellaneous	Cost of Attendance
Living Off-Campus	\$10,665	\$18,132	\$1,406	\$2,156	\$3,665	\$36,024



COST OF ATTENDANCE GUIDE

2023/2024

Online	Tuition &	Food &	Books/	Trans-	Misc-	Cost of
Graduate	Fees	Housing	Supplies	portation	ellaneous	Attendance
MBA Living Off-Campus	\$10,710	\$18,132	\$936	\$2,156	\$3,665	\$35,599

Online	Tuition &	Food &	Books/	Trans-	Misc-	Cost of
Graduate	Fees	Housing	Supplies	portation	ellaneous	Attendance
(Other)						
Living Off-Campus	\$8,550	\$18,132	\$936	\$2,156	\$3,665	\$33,439

Online	Tuition &	Food &	Books/	Trans-	Misc-	Cost of
Doctorate	Fees	Housing	Supplies	portation	ellaneous	Attendance
MBA						
Living Off-Campus	\$10,800	\$18,132	\$936	\$2,156	\$3,665	\$35,689